
Meet Results Page: 1Level 9 Western Championships

Level 9 - Senior 1 Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 5/2/2010Hy-Vee Hall

Des Moines, IA
(515) 223-5460
4/30/2010 - 5/2/2010

Session 5A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Selynna Felix-Terrazas2106
097149 Tumbleweeds

9.450 9.600 9.3258.975 37.350
3 1 14 4T 1

1

Haleigh Shepard2103
065110 GymStars - Modesto

9.175 9.375 9.4259.275 37.250
7 3 11 2 2

2

Logan Williams2105
137732 Rohnert Park

9.525 8.950 9.3509.325 37.150
1T 11 7T 3 3

3

MiKaela Jones2101
162673 All American-UT

9.325 8.875 9.1009.450 36.750
5T 14T 2T 15 4T

4T

Hannah Finnegan2123
178488 Xtreme - L.S. - MO

9.425 9.200 9.3258.800 36.750
4 6T 16T 4T 4T

4T

Mc Kenna Bird2108
085309 BroncoElite

9.100 8.875 9.2009.525 36.700
8 14T 1 8* 6T

6T

Julia Dressler2109
170819 Grace

9.025 9.125 9.2009.350 36.700
9 8 6 8* 6T

6T

Madison Rich2111
194935 NASA

8.725 9.400 9.1509.300 36.575
19 2 10 12 8

8

Susannah Philbrick2107
105232 Athletic Edge

9.525 9.325 9.1258.525 36.500
1T 4 22 13T 9T

9T

Alex Kopp2121
132207 North Shore MN

8.975 8.800 9.4759.250 36.500
13 16 12 1 9T

9T

Bria Hamlin2110
110497 Grace

8.650 9.225 9.1259.400 36.400
20 5 4 13T 11

11

Stacy Prendiville2102
217357 Desert Gymcats

8.625 9.025 9.2009.375 36.225
21 10 5 8T 12

12

Andrea Orrantia2104
205203 Olympus

9.000 9.200 9.3008.700 36.200
10T 6T 18T 7 13

13

Morgan Griffin2112
080026 Roach

9.325 9.050 9.1758.550 36.100
5T 9 21 11 14

14

Lauren Pickard2117
137425 Olympic Dreams

8.925 8.625 9.0509.450 36.050
14 17 2T 16 15

15

Taylor Mastroluca2125
143920 AGA-SoCal

8.550 8.925 9.0259.050 35.550
22T 12T 13 17 16

16

Kori Doffek2120
169448 LaFleur's - WI

9.000 8.525 8.5759.325 35.425
10T 18T 7T 22 17

17



Meet Results Page: 2Level 9 Western Championships

Level 9 - Senior 1
Printed on: 5/2/2010Hy-Vee Hall

Des Moines, IA
(515) 223-5460
4/30/2010 - 5/2/2010

Session 5A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Britney Franco2114
164670 Acrotex

8.550 8.925 8.6008.700 34.775
22T 12T 18T 21 18

18

Bailey Abernathy2115
175605 Gymnastics Plus

8.900 8.525 8.3008.800 34.525
15T 18T 16T 24 19

19

Ally Klopenstine2118
199599 Stars National Gymn.

8.350 7.550 9.3258.900 34.125
24 22 15 4T 20

20

Haili Menard2116
228758 Juergen's Gymnastics

8.850 6.925 8.8259.325 33.925
17 24 7T 19 21T

21T

Kylie Wittl2122
136694 Rising Stars - MN

9.000 8.125 9.0007.800 33.925
10T 20 24 18 21T

21T

Lynne Hanten2119
126760 DGG - SD

8.825 7.450 8.7758.600 33.650
18 23 20 20 23

23

Melissa Latas2113
106966 303 Gymnastics

8.900 7.950 8.3508.000 33.200
15T 21 23 23 24

24



Meet Results Page: 1Level 9 Western Championships

Level 9 - Senior 2 Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 5/2/2010Hy-Vee Hall

Des Moines, IA
(515) 223-5460
4/30/2010 - 5/2/2010

Session 5B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Nicole Wangler2224
162031 Tags South - MN

9.450 8.850 9.3759.525 37.200
1 14 1 2T 1

1

Kiah Venzon2206
164870 West Coast Elite

9.150 9.350 9.2009.375 37.075
8 1 3T 9T 2

2

Brice Mizell2207
246526 Athletic Edge

9.200 9.025 9.0759.325 36.625
7 10T 5T 14T 3

3

Krysten Howard2202
100268 Oasis

8.875 9.300 9.0509.375 36.600
22 2 3T 16 4

4

Aleksei Dingel2209
095240 BroncoElite

9.300 9.200 8.8509.225 36.575
4T 6 9 20 5

5

Grayson Esslinger2221
145161 Oshkosh GC

8.925 9.150 9.1259.300 36.500
15 7 7 12 6

6

Makayla Betz2203
112415 Olympus

9.300 9.275 9.2008.700 36.475
4T 3T 20T 9T 7

7

Austen Fankhouser2213
124915 Airborne Colorado

8.900 9.275 9.2509.000 36.425
16T 3T 13 5 8

8

Chikako Takigawa2205
105016 San Mateo

8.900 8.800 9.1009.500 36.300
16T 15* 2 13 9T

9T

Amanda West2208
105486 Auburn GC

9.250 8.800 9.3758.875 36.300
6 15* 17T 2T 9T

9T

Alexis Bridgewater2211
073668 Oregon Gym

8.900 9.075 9.2758.975 36.225
16T 8* 14* 4 11T

11T

Alex Waller2201
158613 Waller's Gym Jam Aca

8.950 9.075 9.2258.975 36.225
12T 8* 14* 6T 11T

11T

Hope Smith2215
144144 GK's Gymnastics

9.375 8.625 9.0009.150 36.150
2 20 11 18 13

13

Haley Quandt2222
133351 Oshkosh GC

8.900 8.975 9.2258.950 36.050
16T 12 16 6T 14

14

Yoana Michovsky2204
136396 Redwood Empire

8.900 8.650 9.2259.250 36.025
16T 19 8 6T 15

15

Jordan Anderson2216
143869 Metroplex

8.950 8.375 9.4009.125 35.850
12T 22 12 1 16

16

Rose Franke2219
107292 LaFleur's - WI

9.025 8.400 9.0759.325 35.825
10 21 5T 14T 17

17



Meet Results Page: 2Level 9 Western Championships

Level 9 - Senior 2
Printed on: 5/2/2010Hy-Vee Hall

Des Moines, IA
(515) 223-5460
4/30/2010 - 5/2/2010

Session 5B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Hayley Gooding2210
104803 Multnomah AC

8.900 8.750 8.9009.200 35.750
16T 17 10 19 18

18

Jordan Ruedt2220
102687 M&M - WI

9.075 8.950 9.1508.275 35.450
9 13 24 11 19

19

Caroline McCrady2223
140119 Tags South - MN

8.950 9.025 9.0258.400 35.400
12T 10T 23 17 20

20

Noelle Taulbee2218
102904 Xtreme Altitude

9.325 7.825 8.8008.700 34.650
3 24 20T 21 21

21

Katie Rozzell2214
137112 Albuquerque Gymn Sch

9.000 8.200 8.2008.875 34.275
11 23 17T 22 22

22

Kennedy Cooper2212
123378 Precision Elite

0.000 9.250 0.0008.675 17.925
23T 5 22 23T 23

23

Jackie Beard2217
218889 Star Gymnastics - OK

0.000 8.725 0.0008.725 17.450
23T 18 19 23T 24

24



Meet Results Page: 1Level 9 Western Championships

Level 9 - Senior 3 Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 5/2/2010Hy-Vee Hall

Des Moines, IA
(515) 223-5460
4/30/2010 - 5/2/2010

Session 6A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Melissa Feuerborn2318
181714 KGDC Twisters

9.400 9.475 9.3259.450 37.650
5T 1 5 6 1

1

Tiara Phipps2314
135481 Aerial Athletics

9.525 9.275 9.4759.100 37.375
1 3 15 1 2

2

Caitlin Fovenyessy2306
133009 San Mateo

9.475 9.125 9.2259.375 37.200
2 6T 7 10T 3

3

Ashlyn Gibson2327
136105 Zenith Elite

9.450 9.025 9.3509.125 36.950
3T 11T 14 4T 4

4

Tiffany McCarthy2316
123519 Aspire Gymnastics R3

9.050 9.075 9.3759.425 36.925
10T 9T 6 3 5

5

Jessica Nesis2309
142574 Gym East

9.450 9.075 9.3508.950 36.825
3T 9T 20 4T 6

6

Michelle Fong2305
107675 San Mateo

9.000 9.025 9.2759.475 36.775
13T 11T 4 9 7

7

Diana Walters2317
108523 Crenshaw Athletic Cl

9.200 8.800 9.4009.325 36.725
8 15 8T 2 8

8

Sarah Marquez2301
99718 Airborne-CA

9.275 9.225 9.3008.875 36.675
7 4 21T 7T 9

9

Sara Perez2311
125494 Westside

9.400 8.825 9.2009.200 36.625
5T 13T 13 12T 10

10

Emily Martin2303
111019 Desert Lights

8.775 9.325 9.2009.250 36.550
21 2 11 12T 11

11

Carole Gong2325
100655 Club Champion

8.950 9.100 8.6009.575 36.225
15 8 1T 20 12

12

Kyra Rashid2302
99012 Cal Sports

9.025 8.675 9.0259.325 36.050
12 17T 8T 17 13

13

Kelsey Tyas2310
61720 Leading Edge

9.000 8.675 8.9759.325 35.975
13T 17T 8T 18 14

14

Brittany Wunderlich2313
164326 Adrenaline Gymnastic

8.750 9.125 8.4509.575 35.900
22 6T 1T 23 15

15

Emily Stewart2320
92133 Flyaways - MN

9.050 8.625 9.0509.000 35.725
10T 19 18 15T 16

16

Cassandra Quebral2304
95336 GymStars - Stockton

9.125 8.300 9.3008.975 35.700
9 21 19 7T 17

17



Meet Results Page: 2Level 9 Western Championships

Level 9 - Senior 3
Printed on: 5/2/2010Hy-Vee Hall

Des Moines, IA
(515) 223-5460
4/30/2010 - 5/2/2010

Session 6A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Jasmine Tverberg2322
71079 Perpetual Mo. - MN

8.825 8.550 9.1509.075 35.600
20 20 16 14 18

18

Codee Lee2326
129261 Flames

8.900 9.175 8.5008.875 35.450
17T 5 21T 21T 19

19

Carly Garland2307
245173 Garland Gymnastics

8.925 8.075 8.8009.500 35.300
16 22 3 19 20

20

Lauren Adkins2308
106555 Gym East

8.700 8.000 9.2259.225 35.150
23 23 12 10T 21

21

Allison Scates2315
170774 American Elite Athle

8.550 8.775 8.5009.025 34.850
24 16 17 21T 22

22

Mickaela O'Malley2319
178182 Cahoy's - NE

8.900 8.825 8.2758.300 34.300
17T 13T 24 24 23

23

Kayla Roiland2321
110571 North Shore MN

8.850 7.250 9.0508.650 33.800
19 24 23 15T 24

24



Meet Results Page: 1Level 9 Western Championships

Level 9 - Senior 4 Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 5/2/2010Hy-Vee Hall

Des Moines, IA
(515) 223-5460
4/30/2010 - 5/2/2010

Session 6B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Danielle Landry2407
82372 Auburn GC

9.250 9.275 9.2759.475 37.275
7 4 3 9 1

1

Morgan Fairman2419
111261 Cedar Valley - IA

9.075 9.475 9.2009.450 37.200
10 1 4 10T 2

2

Jordan Garza2405
124960 West Coast

9.475 8.600 9.4509.600 37.125
2 18 1 1T 3

3

Randi Schorzman2408
94245 Auburn GC

9.325 9.000 9.3759.350 37.050
5 12T 6 5T 4

4

Alexa Okamura2409
137517 Gym East

9.025 9.225 9.1259.400 36.775
12T 6T 5 15 5

5

Opua Calucag2406
64327 West Coast Elite

8.700 8.975 9.4509.500 36.625
19T 14T 2 1T 6

6

Montana Whittle2423
123782 Nebraska Sch. of Gym

8.625 9.250 9.3759.275 36.525
22 5 9T 5T 7

7

Ginny Ebker2424
109513 Team Central - MO

9.275 9.125 9.3258.775 36.500
6 9 16 8 8

8

Bethany Pupava2410
129759 Metropolitan

8.900 8.875 9.4009.275 36.450
15 16 9T 3T 9

9

Emily McClelland2413
104262 Beaumont Gymnastics

9.400 8.425 9.2009.300 36.325
3T 21 7T 10T 10

10

Lauren Cartmell2414
063565 Colorado Gymn. Insti

8.800 9.025 9.3759.100 36.300
18 11 13 5T 11

11

Hannah Popper2417
117854 Texas Dreams

9.025 9.350 8.5759.275 36.225
12T 2 9T 23 12

12

Allie Salas2421
150940 Edge-Riverside - MO

8.850 8.750 9.1509.300 36.050
16 17 7T 13T 13

13

Vanessa Fuller2411
175124 Oregon Gym

8.825 9.075 8.9259.150 35.975
17 10 12 18 14

14

Alina Sample2402
142728 Cal Sports

9.400 9.225 8.6258.550 35.800
3T 6T 21 22 15

15

Nicole Corkill2401
165878 Airborne-CA

9.050 9.175 8.8758.625 35.725
11 8 18 19 16

16

Carley Ozaeta2404
99728 Precision Gymnastics

9.175 9.300 9.4007.825 35.700
9 3 24 3T 17

17



Meet Results Page: 2Level 9 Western Championships

Level 9 - Senior 4
Printed on: 5/2/2010Hy-Vee Hall

Des Moines, IA
(515) 223-5460
4/30/2010 - 5/2/2010

Session 6B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Gabriella Buzzelli2403
125290 Waller's Gym Jam Aca

9.550 9.000 8.7508.325 35.625
1 12T 22 20 18

18

Breanna Bradley2412
82697 Team Rev

8.700 8.550 9.1508.800 35.200
19T 20 15 13T 19

19

Robyn Croft2416
129778 Houston Gymn Ctr.

8.950 8.975 8.6758.575 35.175
14 14T 19T 21 20

20

Tessa Kester2415
136767 Grand Junction

8.700 7.975 9.0009.025 34.700
19T 22 14 16 21

21

Kerbi Cavanor2422
91706 Gleasons Eagan - MN

9.225 7.525 9.1758.575 34.500
8 23 19T 12 22

22

Meghan McCaskey2418
105765 Top Flight Gymnastic

8.250 8.575 8.9508.650 34.425
23 19 17 17 23

23

Kayln Stensrud2420
94705 Classic Gym - MN

0.000 0.000 0.0008.000 8.000
24 24 23 24 24

24



Meet Results Page: 1Level 9 Western Championships

Level 9 - Senior 5 Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 5/2/2010Hy-Vee Hall

Des Moines, IA
(515) 223-5460
4/30/2010 - 5/2/2010

Session 7A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Cheyenne Gavino2510
112035 Metropolitan

9.500 9.250 9.4509.300 37.500
1 4T 4 1 1

1

Alicia Floyd2502
98570 Bay Aerials

9.475 8.950 9.1509.425 37.000
2 10 2 11T 2

2

Paige Bottano2501
110310 AGA-SoCal

9.175 9.400 9.1259.275 36.975
5 2 5T 14 3

3

Alexis Cox2513
146465 Adrenaline Gymnastic

9.325 8.975 9.3759.250 36.925
3 9 7T 2 4

4

Madeline Nilsson2514
61685 Adrenaline Gymnastic

8.600 9.250 9.2009.625 36.675
22 4T 1 7T 5

5

Rachel Loder2505
138832 Tumbleweeds

8.825 9.275 9.2009.325 36.625
14T 3 3 7T 6

6

Camilla Opperman2503
129510 Bay Aerials

9.125 9.225 9.3008.775 36.425
6T 6 16T 3 7

7

Brittany Lee2509
106307 Gym East

8.500 9.425 9.1509.250 36.325
24 1 7T 11T 8

8

Alyssa Ortiz2525
102435 Aspire Gymnastics R1

8.875 8.725 9.1509.275 36.025
11T 15 5T 11T 9

9

Rachel Heckroth2512
29187 Roach

8.875 9.200 9.1758.750 36.000
11T 7 18 9T 10

10

Elizabeth DeGuia2526
133103 Genesis

9.250 8.700 9.0009.025 35.975
4 16T 13 21 11

11

Frances Skeirik2504
189721 Desert Gymcats

9.125 9.150 9.1008.525 35.900
6T 8 23 15T 12

12

Ellie Gale2523
77576 MO Valley - MO

8.700 8.800 9.1009.175 35.775
21 12 10T 15T 13

13

Samantha West2519
070670 Auburn GC

9.025 8.150 9.2509.175 35.600
8 23 10T 5 14

14

Emily Goldeman2521
140550 Flyaways - MN

8.950 8.200 9.1759.100 35.425
9T 22 12 9T 15

15

Annie Latham2508
124477 Athletic Edge

8.725 8.750 9.0258.900 35.400
20 13T 14 19T 16

16

Elizabeth Stockton2524
142216 Northwest - MO

8.800 8.625 9.1008.775 35.300
16 19 16T 15T 17

17



Meet Results Page: 2Level 9 Western Championships

Level 9 - Senior 5
Printed on: 5/2/2010Hy-Vee Hall

Des Moines, IA
(515) 223-5460
4/30/2010 - 5/2/2010

Session 7A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

LaReya Smith2522
142096 GymStars - IA

8.575 8.125 9.2759.250 35.225
23 24 7T 4 18

18

Natalie Cornu2507
105234 Athletic Edge

8.950 8.700 9.0258.500 35.175
9T 16T 24 19T 19

19

Chevy Slater2506
47084 West Valley

8.750 8.250 9.2258.725 34.950
17T 21 19 6 20

20

Jenna Catalano2516
102941 JETGymnastics

8.825 8.700 8.7258.575 34.825
14T 16T 22 22 21

21

Taylor Rai Johnson2515
44009 Jacksonville Gymnast

8.750 8.750 9.1008.100 34.700
17T 13T 25 15T 22

22

Becca Kepner2527
105714 Prescott Lightning

8.750 8.900 8.0758.625 34.350
17T 11 20T 25 23

23

Jennifer Albers2520
89548 BGA - ND

8.300 8.400 8.5758.625 33.900
25 20 20T 23 24

24

Sophia Jackson2511
57289 National Academy

8.850 6.450 8.5258.850 32.675
13 25 15 24 25

25



Meet Results Page: 1Level 9 Western Championships

Level 9 - Senior 6 Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 5/2/2010Hy-Vee Hall

Des Moines, IA
(515) 223-5460
4/30/2010 - 5/2/2010

Session 7B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Crystal Paz2601
98972 Bay Aerials

9.475 9.375 8.6509.550 37.050
2 1 2 23 1

1

Rachel Adams2616
38213 Conoco Phillips Gymn

9.300 8.650 9.4009.400 36.750
5 13 3 1 2

2

Alyssa Montalban2603
96284 Byers Elk Grove

9.350 9.000 9.1759.125 36.650
3T 6T 9 11T 3

3

Jennifer Silver2626
99623 West Coast

8.800 9.025 9.2009.600 36.625
17 4T 1 4T 4

4

Karina Starling2627
108351 Black Diamond

8.825 9.175 9.1009.250 36.350
15T 2 7 13T 5

5

Melanee Pfautz2624
105369 Twin City Twisters

9.050 9.125 9.2008.950 36.325
10 3 14 4T 6

6

Tess Wagner2604
28252 Desert Lights

9.000 8.825 9.1009.300 36.225
11 10T 4T 13T 7T

7T

Sydney Hinton2607
132785 Auburn GC

9.275 8.975 9.2008.775 36.225
6 8 18 4T 7T

7T

Andrea Perea2602
169625 Brown's Las Vegas

9.250 8.475 9.3259.025 36.075
7T 15 12T 2 9

9

Debi Johnson2614
62615 Airborne Colorado

8.900 9.000 9.1758.850 35.925
12T 6T 17 11T 10

10

Raegan Trusty2618
608537 Williams

8.875 8.450 9.0259.300 35.650
14 16 4T 15 11T

11T

Erin Gelfat2605
139345 Josephson Academy

9.125 8.825 9.0008.700 35.650
9 10T 20T 16 11T

11T

Holly Valentine2625
140915 San Diego All Stars

9.250 8.325 9.2008.750 35.525
7T 18 19 4T 13

13

Madeline Martinez2613
99944 Aerial Athletics

9.500 8.675 8.4258.875 35.475
1 12 15T 24 14

14

Hannah Wilmers2623
126497 TGA Gliders - MN

8.775 8.425 8.9009.100 35.200
18T 17 10T 18 15

15

Erin Knight2606
31902 Olympus

8.775 7.900 9.2009.300 35.175
18T 22 4T 4T 16

16

Summer Haag2620
81303 JETS - MN

8.825 8.275 8.7508.875 34.725
15T 19T 15T 21 17

17



Meet Results Page: 2Level 9 Western Championships

Level 9 - Senior 6
Printed on: 5/2/2010Hy-Vee Hall

Des Moines, IA
(515) 223-5460
4/30/2010 - 5/2/2010

Session 7B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Ashley Vile2615
113753 Bart Conner GA

8.500 8.200 9.2008.700 34.600
23 21 20T 4T 18

18

Katie Rehbein2609
117643 Mismo

8.775 8.850 8.6758.250 34.550
18T 9 22 22 19

19

Chelsea Averna2608
134585 Avant Coeur

8.775 9.025 8.8007.550 34.150
18T 4T 24 20 20

20

Ashlee Henfling2622
62537 Team Central - MO

9.350 6.375 9.3009.025 34.050
3T 24 12T 3 21

21

Chelsie Brown2621
113703 Omega - NE

8.650 8.275 8.9508.000 33.875
22 19T 23 17 22

22

Ann Yamamoto2617
168919 Sandia Acrobatics &

8.900 7.000 8.8509.100 33.850
12T 23 10T 19 23

23

Corinne Buffo2619
101622 Gym-Nest - IA

0.000 8.575 9.2009.200 26.975
24 14 8 4T 24

24
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Level 9 - Senior 7 Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 5/2/2010Hy-Vee Hall

Des Moines, IA
(515) 223-5460
4/30/2010 - 5/2/2010

Session 8A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Victoria Mar2704
91502 Head Over Heels

9.525 9.475 9.1259.450 37.575
2 1 1 8T 1

1

Ynez Lacson2703
65693 Genesis

9.550 8.675 9.4759.425 37.125
1 15 2 1 2

2

Michelle Padilla2701
83066 All American-UT

9.350 9.225 9.2009.200 36.975
5 3 8 5 3

3

Tauny Shearer2706
67346 Precision Gymnastics

9.475 9.200 8.7259.300 36.700
3 4 4T 20 4

4

Ashley Follett2717
64064 US Gold Gymnastics

9.200 8.950 9.1009.275 36.525
7 7 7 10T 5

5

Mc Kenna Page2708
106314 Gym East

8.825 9.100 9.0259.375 36.325
16 5 3 16 6T

6T

Samantha Vander Putten2709
108621 Gym East

9.225 8.750 9.2259.125 36.325
6 10T 9 4 6T

6T

Amy Crawford2724
62954 MN Flyers - MN

8.700 9.250 9.0009.300 36.250
18T 2 4T 17 8

8

Eryn Williams2719
83964 Best - MO

9.125 8.875 9.1509.000 36.150
10 8 10T 6T 9

9

Jenna Hamala-Smith2705
73350 North Bay Athletic

9.075 8.725 9.0758.850 35.725
12 12T 13T 13T 10

10

Kristie Slattengren2707
46937 Cascade Elite

8.750 8.825 9.0759.000 35.650
17 9 10T 13T 11

11

Amanda Stangler2721
42154 Granite City MN

9.400 8.200 9.1008.850 35.550
4 19 13T 10T 12

12

Ellen Horton2716
144140 Stars Houston

8.700 8.725 9.1508.625 35.200
18T 12T 16 6T 13

13

Emily Bollier2711
148137 Precision Elite

9.150 8.750 9.0758.125 35.100
8T 10T 19T 13T 14

14

Amanda Willingham2715
67562 Ruidoso Gymnastics

8.900 7.950 9.1008.850 34.800
14T 20 13T 10T 15

15

Lauren Cullen2713
116590 Bart Conner GA

9.150 7.000 9.2509.300 34.700
8T 23 4T 3 16

16

Cady Markin2710
46316 Northwest

8.150 8.975 8.5509.000 34.675
23 6 10T 22 17

17
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Level 9 - Senior 7
Printed on: 5/2/2010Hy-Vee Hall

Des Moines, IA
(515) 223-5460
4/30/2010 - 5/2/2010

Session 8A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Amy Lilly2718
608190 Victory Gymnastics

8.900 7.700 9.1258.500 34.225
14T 21 17 8T 18

18

Brittney Uhlrich2722
86146 Gym-Nest - IA

8.650 7.575 9.3508.125 33.700
20T 22 19T 2 19

19

Sam Curry2723
612220 GymQuarters - MO

8.925 8.700 8.5757.025 33.225
13 14 22 21 20

20

Maren Hopkins2714
33028 Colorado Athletic Tr

9.100 6.400 8.9758.425 32.900
11 24 18 18 21

21

Tara Zimmerman2720
93797 Flyaways - MN

8.650 8.300 8.8500.000 25.800
20T 17 23T 19 22

22

Alexandrea D' Inzillo2712
105751 Southern Oregon

8.475 8.425 0.0007.925 24.825
22 16 21 23T 23

23

Serrena Lee2702
106108 Flames

0.000 8.225 0.0000.000 8.225
24 18 23T 23T 24

24
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Des Moines, IA
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Session 8B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Hailey Wells2808
47036 Emerald City

9.175 8.775 9.3509.125 36.425
2 8 5T 2 1

1

Brittany Deziel2823
107825 Twin City Twisters

9.250 8.875 9.2259.050 36.400
1 5T 8 4 2

2

Jenna Martin2812
18661 Team Rev

9.150 8.600 9.4259.175 36.350
3 11 4 1 3

3

Caitlin Mc Bride2810
107804 Mid Columbia

9.050 9.325 9.2008.750 36.325
6 1 12 5 4

4

Briana Bradley2801
64927 Byers Elk Grove

8.775 9.225 9.0758.700 35.775
15 2 13 11 5

5

Dawn Parrett2813
38226 Conoco Phillips Gymn

8.800 8.425 9.2509.125 35.600
13T 15 5T 3 6

6

Lisa Goodhew2814
142102 Flyers/Boulder

8.800 8.975 9.1258.450 35.350
13T 3 16T 9T 7

7

Samantha Grimmer2822
317646 Scamps - WI

8.875 8.175 9.0509.225 35.325
11 16 2 12T 8

8

Laura Batdorf2807
91582 Desert Gymnastics

8.700 8.550 9.0009.025 35.275
16 12 9 15T 9

9

Paige Dieleman2819
603536 Gym-Nest - IA

8.950 8.800 8.8758.575 35.200
9 7 14 19 10

10

Megan Gulley2802
315484 Miyagi Gymnastics

9.000 8.500 9.1508.450 35.100
7 13 16T 6T 11

11

Bryn Rowe2825
48483 BroncoElite

8.050 8.950 8.9759.075 35.050
20 4 7 18 12

12

Bekah Smith2821
364448 North Shore MN

8.300 8.700 9.1508.875 35.025
18 9T 11 6T 13

13

Jamie Ries2820
112483 North Shore MN

9.075 8.875 9.0007.900 34.850
4T 5T 20 15T 14

14

Laura Fauss2803
94549 Santa Rosa

8.925 8.700 9.1508.000 34.775
10 9T 19 6T 15

15

Zoe Jarrett-Schmertzler2811
66573 Multnomah AC

8.575 7.800 9.0509.200 34.625
17 18 3 12T 16

16

Taryn Chun2809
134486 Island Tumblers

9.075 7.525 9.0009.000 34.600
4T 19 10 15T 17

17
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Level 9 - Senior 8
Printed on: 5/2/2010Hy-Vee Hall

Des Moines, IA
(515) 223-5460
4/30/2010 - 5/2/2010

Session 8B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA
USAG #

Rank

Caci Jarvis2816
102587 Ridgewood Gymn.

8.825 7.500 8.8259.250 34.400
12 20 1 20 18

18

Corinne Evans2804
314929 Sunnyvale

8.975 7.900 9.0508.400 34.325
8 17 18 12T 19

19

Brittany Logan2815
25895 Gymnastics Plus

8.200 8.475 9.1258.500 34.300
19 14 15 9T 20

20
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